AGENDA

Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time February 8, 2021 | 4 pm | Meeting called by

Location: Google Meet - https://meet.google.com/vka-ionn-wvz

Board memlbers Present:

Board members Excused:

Board members Absent:

Non-board members:

Time

4:00

4:05

4:20

4:45

5:40

5:45

Item
Welcome & Call to Order/Inspirational Quote

Previous Month's Action ltem Updates:

e Alma or Esther - Enrollment numbers so far by next meeting

e Alma - Thank Marco for the painting in the gym - post on
Facebook and other small business for the Gala as well

e Alex - update on the Gala (virfual auction?)

e Alma- post on Facebook to recruit new board members

School Updates:

1. Contract Discussion
2. School Calendar for the 2021-2022 school year
3. Additional Updates

Committee Updates:

e Gala Update
e Recruitment Updates: 4k letter, sessions, re-entry letter

Recap of New/Action Items

Open Public Session

Owner
C. Garris

As indicated

J.Cannon

A. Chavez/
A.Hunt

S. Meyers/A.
Cendejas

A.Cendejas



https://meet.google.com/vka-ionn-wvz

6:00 Official Adjournment




