AGENDA

Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time February 8, 2021 | 4 pm | Meeting called by

Location: Google Meet - https://meet.google.com/vka-ionn-wvz

Board members Present:

Board members Excused:

Board members Absent:

Non-board members:

Time	Item	Owner
4:00	Welcome & Call to Order/Inspirational Quote	C. Garris
4:05	Previous Month's Action Item Updates:	As indicated
	 Alma or Esther - Enrollment numbers so far by next meeting Alma - Thank Marco for the painting in the gym - post on Facebook and other small business for the Gala as well Alex - update on the Gala (virtual auction?) Alma- post on Facebook to recruit new board members 	
4:20	School Updates:	J.Cannon
	 Contract Discussion School Calendar for the 2021-2022 school year Additional Updates 	
4:45	Committee Updates:	A. Chavez/
	Gala Update	A.Hunt
	Recruitment Updates: 4k letter, sessions, re-entry letter	S. Meyers/A. Cendejas
5:40	Recap of New/Action Items	A.Cendejas
5:45	Open Public Session	

6:00	Official Adjournment	